
Parts List

QTYTITLEPART NUMBERITEM

1TOW FRAME AF2500-AF6250093-30121

2FLEXI ROLLER HANGER093-30102

2Wheel Arm Carrier093-30683

1R/H Wheel Arm093-30694

1L/H Wheel Arm093-30725

1CARRIER BAR ASSEMBLY 2.5m TO 3.25m

CARRIER BAR ASSEMBLY 3.5m TO 5.5m

CARRIER BAR ASSEMBLY - 3.75m

CARRIER BAR ASSEMBLY 5.75m

CARRIER BAR ASSEMBLY 6.0m

CARRIER BAR ASSEMBLY 6.25m

093-3030

093-3011

093-3063

093-3042

093-3018

093-3026

6

1TOW BAR ASSEMBLY - 2.5m TO 4.0m

TOW BAR ASSEMBLY - 4.5m TO 5.5m

TOW BAR ASSEMBLY - 6.0m TO 6.25m

093-4016

093-4051

093-4053

7

1ROLLER ASSEMBLY - 2.5m

ROLLER ASSEMBLY - 3.0m

ROLLER ASSEMBLY - 3.25m

ROLLER ASSEMBLY - 3.5m

ROLLER ASSEMBLY - 3.75m

ROLLER ASSEMBLY - 4.0m

ROLLER ASSEMBLY - 4.5m

ROLLER ASSEMBLY - 5.0m

ROLLER ASSEMBLY - 5.5m

ROLLER ASSEMBLY - 5.75m

ROLLER ASSEMBLY - 6.0m

ROLLER ASSEMBLY - 6.25m

093-3036

093-3032

093-3033

093-3034

093-3062

093-3035

093-3036

093-3037

093-3038

093-3041

093-3039

093-3027

8

2BEARING HOUSING138-00529

8M16 X 75mm BOLT 10.9 ZINC133-408810

8SPRING WASHER 5/8 M16135-007011

8M16 STEEL NUT134-400212

2FLEXI ROLLER COULER093-402013

1RING STOPPER ASSEMBLY093-301414

**ROTOR DISC (QUANITITY MAY DIFFER 

DEPENDING ON MACHINE WIDTH)

093-300115

2TYRE & RIM 235/75 R15139-201516

13.25" x 8" Phasing Cylinder153-002017

13." x 8" Phasing Cylinder153-001718

8U-Bolt - 4x4 M20130-10019

16M20 SPRING WASHER135-101520

16M20 FLAT WASHER135-304021

16NUT M20134-104522

8HEAVY DUTY PIN - B1200140-403923

8LYNCH PIN B6 3/8 x 1 3/4 Lynch Pin140-003924

1Bolt - 3/4"  x 6" UNC133-402325

1Nut - 3/4 UNC134-102026

1FLAT WASHER 3/4"135-101027

1Spring Washer - 3/4"135-009028

4Grub Screw - M8 x 12115-703029

2ROLL PIN DIA 12 X 80140-407630

2Wheel Arm Pivot Pin093-417931

2Cylinder Lug Pivot Pin093-418032

4Pivot Bush385-404433

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

TITLE:

DATE:

PROJECT:

FLEXI ROLLER AF2500 - AF6250 MK 1

AGROWPLOW
29/01/2015

AF 2500 - AF 6250
1 /2 

Page Number:

COPY RIGHT RESERVED

THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF AGROWPLOW PTY LTD AND IS

SUBMITTED FOR USE OF PART IDENTIFICATION ON MACHINES ONLY.

THAT IT IS NOT TO BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN ANY WAY

DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF AGROWPLOW PTY LTD.

PART NUMBER:

093-0000

15

23

24 1

6

8

257

9

10

19

3

2111

12

29

32

31

17

33 414

2

2213

16

18

21

5

23

24

REFER TO VIEW A
FOR MORE DETAIL

6



A ( 1 : 7 )

A

Parts List

QTYTITLEPART NUMBERITEM

1TOW FRAME AF2500-AF6250093-30121

2FLEXI ROLLER HANGER093-30102

2Wheel Arm Carrier093-30683

1R/H Wheel Arm093-30694

1L/H Wheel Arm093-30725

1CARRIER BAR ASSEMBLY 2.5m TO 3.25m

CARRIER BAR ASSEMBLY 3.5m TO 5.5m

CARRIER BAR ASSEMBLY - 3.75m

CARRIER BAR ASSEMBLY 5.75m

CARRIER BAR ASSEMBLY 6.0m

CARRIER BAR ASSEMBLY 6.25m

093-3030

093-3011

093-3063

093-3042

093-3018

093-3026

6

1TOW BAR ASSEMBLY - 2.5m TO 4.0m

TOW BAR ASSEMBLY - 4.5m TO 5.5m

TOW BAR ASSEMBLY - 6.0m TO 6.25m

093-4016

093-4051

093-4053

7

1ROLLER ASSEMBLY - 2.5m

ROLLER ASSEMBLY - 3.0m

ROLLER ASSEMBLY - 3.25m

ROLLER ASSEMBLY - 3.5m

ROLLER ASSEMBLY - 3.75m

ROLLER ASSEMBLY - 4.0m

ROLLER ASSEMBLY - 4.5m

ROLLER ASSEMBLY - 5.0m

ROLLER ASSEMBLY - 5.5m

ROLLER ASSEMBLY - 5.75m

ROLLER ASSEMBLY - 6.0m

ROLLER ASSEMBLY - 6.25m

093-3036

093-3032

093-3033

093-3034

093-3062

093-3035

093-3036

093-3037

093-3038

093-3041

093-3039

093-3027

8

2BEARING HOUSING138-00529

8M16 X 75mm BOLT 10.9 ZINC133-408810

8SPRING WASHER 5/8 M16135-007011

8M16 STEEL NUT134-400212

2FLEXI ROLLER COULER093-402013

1RING STOPPER ASSEMBLY093-301414

**ROTOR DISC (QUANITITY MAY DIFFER 

DEPENDING ON MACHINE WIDTH)

093-300115

2TYRE & RIM 235/75 R15139-201516

13.25" x 8" Phasing Cylinder153-002017

13." x 8" Phasing Cylinder153-001718

8U-Bolt - 4x4 M20130-10019

16M20 SPRING WASHER135-101520

16M20 FLAT WASHER135-304021

16NUT M20134-104522

8HEAVY DUTY PIN - B1200140-403923

8LYNCH PIN B6 3/8 x 1 3/4 Lynch Pin140-003924

1Bolt - 3/4"  x 6" UNC133-402325

1Nut - 3/4 UNC134-102026

1FLAT WASHER 3/4"135-101027

1Spring Washer - 3/4"135-009028

4Grub Screw - M8 x 12115-703029

2ROLL PIN DIA 12 X 80140-407630

2Wheel Arm Pivot Pin093-417931

2Cylinder Lug Pivot Pin093-418032

4Pivot Bush385-404433

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

TITLE:

DATE:

PROJECT:

FLEXI ROLLER AF2500 - AF6250 MK 1

AGROWPLOW
29/01/2015

AF 2500 - AF 6250
2 /2 

Page Number:

COPY RIGHT RESERVED

THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF AGROWPLOW PTY LTD AND IS

SUBMITTED FOR USE OF PART IDENTIFICATION ON MACHINES ONLY.

THAT IT IS NOT TO BE USED DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY IN ANY WAY

DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF AGROWPLOW PTY LTD.

PART NUMBER:

093-0000

VIEW A

29 1719

3

33

244

1481211

2

13

910

32

21

31

6

15


